
https://fortlauderdale.legistar.
com/Calendar.aspx

www.fortlauderdale.gov/fltv
www.youtube.

com/cityoffortlauderdale
Cable Television - Comcast
Channel 78 and  AT&T U-

verse Channel 99

City of Fort Lauderdale

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-0197 Name:

Status:Type: MOTION Agenda Ready

File created: In control:2/5/2020 Community Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: Final action:2/18/2020 2/18/2020

Title: Motion Approving First Amendment to Property Tax Reimbursement Agreement for the Flagler Village
Hotel Located at 315 NW 1st Avenue in an Amount not to exceed $1,711,020 - (Commission District
2)

Sponsors: COMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY BOARD

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CRA Board CAM 20-0197, 2. Exhibit 1 – Location Map, 3. Exhibit 2 – Broward County Property
Appraiser Information, 4. Exhibit 3 – Property Tax Reimbursement Agreement, 5. Exhibit 4 – First
Amendment to Property Tax Reimbursement Agreement, 6. Exhibit 5 – CAM #16-1305, 7. CAM 20-
0197 Assignment and Assumption of Property Tax Reimbursement Agreement between 315 Flagler
Ow, 8. CAM 20-0197 Assignment and Assumption of Development Agreement for Streetscape
Enhancement Program 315 F, 9. CAM 20-0197 First Amendment to Tax Reimbursement Agreement -
315 Flagler, LP

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

APPROVEDCOMMUNITY REDEVELOPMENT
AGENCY BOARD

2/18/2020 1 Pass

City of Fort Lauderdale Printed on 5/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

